General information about company

Scrip code 543229

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE412J01010

Name of the company

Samrat Forgings Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiar esfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.03




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of s
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . -
shareholder shareholders . . ’ - (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ (In) (11T equity shares | equity Depository VII) =(IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class Total % of
\% X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 3749051 3749051 74.98 3749051 3749051 | 74.98
Group
(B) Public 1942 1250949 1250949 25.02 1250949 1250949 | 25.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1951 5000000 5000000 100 5000000 5000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\tlmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of leilre:d or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming ﬁlllf Locked in gthergwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | “OPVersion o shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding - percentage of A -
1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
”» Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of Asa% f X1V
s;:(curl 168 (Xi) 2\1{11 Oi capital) XD= | No. | total | No. | OF total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xigr?; § (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.98 3749051
Group
(B) Public 25.02 875164 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4624215 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of qu' aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) Y P paid-up | underlying - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7/ 0
(1) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a% of Class Class ota
(V) held (V) (VI) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 1270150 1270150 | 25.4 1270150 1270150 | 25.4
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 4 2478901 2478901 49.58 2478901 2478901 | 49.58
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 3749051 3749051 74.98 3749051 3749051 | 74.98
(@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 3749051 3749051 | 74.98 3749051 3749051 | 74.98
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)MD)+HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
0 Other Financial 1 165000 165000 33 165000 165000 |3.3
Institutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 165000 165000 33 165000 165000 |3.3
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(8 capital up to Rs. 2 1912 126815 126815 2.54 126815 126815 |2.54
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share 4 889428 889428 17.79 889428 889428 |17.79

capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs




Non Resident Indians

@) (NRIs) 15 2245 2245 0.04 2245 2245 0.04
1)) Bodies Corporate 10 67461 67461 1.35 67461 67461 1.35
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1941 1085949 1085949 21.72 1085949 1085949 | 21.72
Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+B) 1942 1250949 1250949 25.02 1250949 1250949 | 25.02
(2+B)3)+(B)

“4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 1951 5000000 5000000 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1951 5000000 5000000 100 5000000 5000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nunll(bzr.of pledged or b ation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered itv sh
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema ;’g&{;ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+HX)As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares cgtegory c.a}tegory cgttegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @@ (i1) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 254 1270150
(d) 49.58 2478901
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 74.98 3749051
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
74.98 3749051
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
) 33 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 33 0 0 0 0
(1
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 2.54 51145 0 0 0
(h) 17.79 755813 0 0 0




)] 0.04 2245

0 1.35 65961
Sub-Total (B) 21.72 875164
“

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 25.02 875164
B)2)+B)X3)+

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 4624215
Total (A+B+C 100 4624215

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAKESH MOHAN
KUMAR

RITU JOSHI

BINDU
CHOWDHARY

RAJINDER NATH
SOOD

KIRAN MOHINI
KUMAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACEPKS5955C

AFDPJ6422R

AFJPCB8278A

AJOPS9189H

AKYPK2089D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1180100

20

20

10

90000

1270150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1180100

20

20

10

90000

1270150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.6

1.8

254

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1180100

20

20

10

90000

1270150

Class eg:y

Total

1180100

20

20

10

90000

1270150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.6

1.8

254

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.6

1.8

254

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1180100

20

20

10

90000

1270150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jandwani Poly Products
Private Limited

Limited

Jay Dee Holdings Private

Natrajan Investments and Finance
Private Limited

Kanjam Enterprises Private

Limited

PAN (II)

AAACJ3639B

AAACIJ5318H

AAACNS008J

AABCR0022P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1361200

280000

820000

17701

2478901

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1361200

280000

820000

17701

2478901

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.22

5.6

16.4

0.35

49.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

1361200

280000

820000

17701

2478901

Class eg:y

Total

1361200

280000

820000

17701

2478901

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.22

5.6

16.4

0.35

49.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.22

5.6

16.4

0.35

49.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere

d (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1361200

280000

820000

17701

2478901

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMREX MARKETING PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECA3148A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63246

63246

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

63246

63246

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

63246

63246

Class eg:y

Total

63246

63246

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

1.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63246

63246

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Other Financial Institutions

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Punjab State Industrial Development Corporation

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165000

165000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

165000

165000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33

33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

165000

165000

Class eg:y

Total

165000

165000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33

33

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

33 33
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not .
providing PAN Textual Information(1)
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not available




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GURDEEP SINGH BASI

PREM LAL

NATRAJAN CHOUHAN

JASSOO SINGH BASI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

AAKPL5788L

ADHPC6954D

DUQPB1182M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133615

499699

142500

113614

889428

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

133615

499699

142500

113614

889428

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

9.99

2.85

2.27

17.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133615

499699

142500

113614

889428

Class eg:y

Total

133615

499699

142500

113614

889428

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.67

9.99

2.85

2.27

17.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

2.67 9.99 2.85 2.27 17.79
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in 0 499699 142500 113614 755813
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not .
providing PAN Textual Information(1)
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not available




significant beneficial owners

Sr.

No.

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares

Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

RAKESH
MOHAN
KUMAR

ACEPKS5955C

India

Jandwani
Poly
Products
Private
Limited

AAACJ3639B

India

27.22

07-06-2011

RAKESH
MOHAN
KUMAR

ACEPKS5955C

India

Susoka
Enterprises
Private
Limited
(Formerly
Natrajan
Investments
and
Finance
Private
Limited)

AAACNS008J

India

16.4

No

07-06-2011

RAKESH
MOHAN
KUMAR

ACEPKS5955C

India

Jitya
Enterprises
Private
Limited
(Formerly
Jay Dee
Holdings
Private
Limited)

AAACJ5318H

India

5.6

07-06-2011

RAKESH
MOHAN
KUMAR

ACEPKS5955C

India

Kanjam
Enterprises
Pvt Ltd
(Formerly
R Kumar
Investments
& Finance

AABCRO0022P

India

0.35

07-06-2011




Private

Limited)
RAKESH Rakesh
MOHAN | ACEPK5955C India Mohan ACEPK5955C India 23.6 No No 07-06-2011
KUMAR Kumar
Total: | 73.17







